Pos

A W N R

Race
No Name

113 Amy SEWELL
112 Jen LANGFORD
103 Duncan MURE
104 Bridie WINDSOR

Gen

Time Category CatPos Gender Pos Swim
00:36:11 Sen 1 Female 1 00:11:17
00:40:59 Vet 1 Female 2 00:11:24
00:46:37 Vet 1 Open 1 00:15:24
01:00:42 Sen 2 Female 3 00:21:05

T1
00:00:57
00:01:22
00:01:53
00:02:14

Run
00:23:55
00:28:11
00:29:19
00:37:23



