	Race						Gen			
Pos	No	Name	Time	Category	Cat Pos	Gender	Pos	Swim	T1	Run
1	113	Amy SEWELL	00:36:11	Sen	1	Female	1	00:11:17	00:00:57	00:23:55
2	112	Jen LANGFORD	00:40:59	Vet	1	Female	2	00:11:24	00:01:22	00:28:11
3	103	Duncan MURE	00:46:37	Vet	1	Open	1	00:15:24	00:01:53	00:29:19
4	104	Bridie WINDSOR	01:00:42	Sen	2	Female	3	00:21:05	00:02:14	00:37:23